
BECKER ORIGINAL PARTS

SCREW KIT
NO. 96690064500
 MAKE IT BECKER

133

163
165

117

617619

115

133

111

131

113

118
119

135

121

127
129

125
123

137

149
151

145

402 400
401

147

149

139
141

143223219

218226

256

224

225

230

215

216

217

301

302

302

212

302 220

213

214
211

601

603

613

605

161

177

175

160K4

MORE DETAILS  SEE ALSO SPARE PARTS LIST

- U 5.40 / U 5.40 XL / U 5.40 XL K

Pos. Description Dimensions Quantity

001 KEY A6X6X32 mm 1

002 WASHER 6.4 mm 3

003 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x35 mm 5

004 SEEGER CIRCLIP 20x1,2 mm 1

005 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x25 mm 2

006 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x10 mm 4

007 WASHER A6 1

008 HEXHEAD SCREW - 4

009 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8x20 mm 4

010 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x20 mm 19

011 HEXHEAD SCREW M6X12 mm 4

012 STUD M8X20 mm 2

013 HEX-NUT M8 2

014 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x20 mm 2

015 HEX-NUT M6 5

016 HEXHEAD SCREW M6x16 mm 1

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL.COM
WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM


